
 
FACULTY ADVISORS 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING 
 

For new majors entering the department Spring 2013 
 

 Check BANNER for actual Advisor assignment  

 

MANAGEMENT/GENERAL MANAGEMENT MAJORS 

     

Last Name begins with: Advisor: Office: Email: Phone: 

A-E Dr. William Oberman Grove 224 wdober@ship.edu 477-1625 

F-J Dr. Nathan Goates Grove 223 nwgoates@ship.edu 477-1214 

K –N Dr. Wendy Becker Grove 229 wsbecker@ship.edu 477-1410 

O-S Dr. Louise Hatfield Grove 227 lohatf@ship.edu 477-1623 

T-Z Dr. Joe Beck Grove 211 jbbeck@ship.edu 477-1610 

 

 

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT MAJORS 

     

Last Name begins with: Advisor: Office: Email:  

A-Z 
Dr. Vicki Taylor 

Dr. Jerry Carbo 

Grove 225 

Grove 218 

vltaylor@ship.edu 

jacarbo@ship.edu 

477-1217 

477-1428 

 

INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT MAJORS 

     

Last Name begins with: Advisor: Office: Email:  

A-Z Dr. Allison Watts Grove 209 adwatts@ship.edu 477-1686 

 

MARKETING MAJORS 

     

Last Name begins with: Advisor: Office: Email:  

A-G Dr. Susan Stone Grove 219 srston@ship.edu 477-1697 

H-N Dr. Michael Coolsen Grove 235 mkcool@ship.edu 477-1587 

O-Z Dr. Ronald Taylor Grove 236 rktayl@ship.edu  477-1680 
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ENTREPRENEURSHIP MAJORS 

     

Last name begins with: Advisor: Office: Email:  

A-Z Dr. Shelley Morrisette Grove 213 shmorr@ship.edu 477-1722 
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